

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT
AND
NEERAJ P DHOTE, JJ.****DATED : 12TH JULY, 2024****PER COURT : -**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3896 OF 2023 945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3899 OF 2023 946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3966 OF 2023 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4218 OF 2023 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4220 OF 2023	13.09.2024
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4346 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4376 OF 2023 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4379 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4432 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4556 OF 2023	19.09.2024
955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4604 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2024 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 189 OF 2024	20.09.2024
960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 303 OF 2024 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 312 OF 2024 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 584 OF 2024 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 614 OF 2024 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1022 OF 2024	23.09.2024

<p>969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1254 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1277 OF 2024 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1278 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1302 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2091 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 985 OF 2020 IN WP/2091/2019</p>	24.09.2024
<p>975 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 2101 OF 2019 976 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1006 OF 2020 977 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1280 OF 2020 978 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 843 OF 2021 979 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 500 OF 2024 981 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 844 OF 2023</p>	25.09.2024
<p>987 FIRST APPEAL NO. 667 OF 2018 988 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1375 OF 2019 989 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3536 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1171 OF 2020 IN FA/3533/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1172 OF 2020 IN FA/3536/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1181 OF 2020 IN FA/3535/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1180 OF 2020 IN FA/3534/2019 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 3533 OF 2019 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 3535 OF 2019 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 3534 OF 2019</p> <p>990 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11507 OF 2022</p> <p>992 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3546 OF 2024 IN FA/703/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3553 OF 2024 IN FA/704/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3549 OF 2024</p>	26.07.2024

<p style="text-align: center;">IN FA/705/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3548 OF 2024 IN FA/706/2020 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3550 OF 2024 IN FA/707/2020</p>	26.07.2024
<p style="text-align: center;">993 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6834 OF 2024 IN FAST/17163/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6835 OF 2024 IN FAST/17163/2024</p> <p style="text-align: center;">994 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6845 OF 2024 IN FAST/10874/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6842 OF 2024 IN FAST/10884/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6843 OF 2024 IN FAST/10924/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6844 OF 2024 IN FAST/10919/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6840 OF 2024 IN FAST/10932/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6836 OF 2024 IN FAST/10935/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6846 OF 2024 IN FAST/10898/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6837 OF 2024 IN FAST/10888/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6839 OF 2024 IN FAST/10901/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6841 OF 2024 IN FAST/10933/2023</p> <p style="text-align: center;">995 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2389 OF 2021 WITH</p>	02.08.2024

<p>FIRST APPEAL NO. 2379 OF 2021 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 2388 OF 2021</p> <p>996 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1074 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4203 OF 2024 IN FA/1074/2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4204 OF 2024 IN FA/1074/2024</p> <p>998 FIRST APPEAL NO. 865 OF 2015 WITH X-OBJECTION NO. 43 OF 2023 IN FA/865/2015 WITH X-OBJECTION NO. 42 OF 2023 IN FA/864/2015 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 864 OF 2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 953 OF 2015 IN FA/864/2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 957 OF 2015 IN FA/865/2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14632 OF 2023 IN X-OBJ/43/2023</p> <p>1000 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1294 OF 2020 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1292 OF 2020 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1293 OF 2020</p>	<p>02.08.2024</p>
--	-------------------

**[NEERAJ P. DHOTE]
JUDGE**

**[R. G. AVACHAT]
JUDGE**