



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2307 OF 2023**

ABHIMANYU RANGANATH BODHWAD  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM :** SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &  
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

**DATE :** 20<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024

**ORDER :**

- 1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
- 2 The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

<b>MATTERS</b>	<b>DATE</b>
953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2307 OF 2023	<b>11.11.2024</b>
954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2315 OF 2023	
955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2349 OF 2023	
956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2350 OF 2023	
957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2352 OF 2023	
WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2448 OF 2023	
958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2356 OF 2023	
959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2365 OF 2023	
960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2372 OF 2023	
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2408 OF 2023	
962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2423 OF 2023	
963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2466 OF 2023	
964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2826 OF 2023	

965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2934 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2951 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2970 OF 2023	11.11.2024
971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3407 OF 2023 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3430 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3432 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3445 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3487 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3509 OF 2023 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3527 OF 2023 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3533 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3541 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3802 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3837 OF 2023 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3885 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3892 OF 2023 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3944 OF 2023 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4016 OF 2023	12.11.2024
986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4117 OF 2023 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4544 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4604 OF 2023 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2024 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 209 OF 2024 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 337 OF 2024 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 372 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 390 OF 2024	13.11.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

( SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J. )