



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3654 OF 2023

SANDIP MAHADEV SAKHARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
R.W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 13th NOVEMBER, 2024.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3654 OF 2023 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3942 OF 2023 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3968 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4133 OF 2023 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4194 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4289 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4293 OF 2023 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4372 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4375 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4399 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4462 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4473 OF 2023	12.12.2024
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4489 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4544 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4574 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4604 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1 OF 2024 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2024 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 132 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 173 OF 2024	13.12.2024

971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 205 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 209 OF 2024 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 226 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 234 OF 2024 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 258 OF 2024 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 337 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 369 OF 2024 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 372 OF 2024 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 378 OF 2024 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 390 OF 2024	13.12.2024
981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1472 OF 2024 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1641 OF 2024 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1788 OF 2024 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2467 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2518 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2953 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3185 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3245 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1201 OF 2023 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1427 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1655 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1684 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1779 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1874 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1887 OF 2023 997 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1888 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 184 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 815 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3316 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1224 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1485 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1510 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1677 OF 2024	16.12.2024
1004 CONT. PETITION NO. 32 OF 2021 IN WP/5241/2018 1005 CONT. PETITION NO. 66 OF 2021 IN WP/10011/2017 1006 CONT. PETITION NO. 638 OF 2021 IN WP/12790/2018 1007 CONT. PETITION NO. 749 OF 2021 IN WP/15059/2019 1008 CONT. PETITION NO. 125 OF 2023 1009 CONT. PETITION NO. 349 OF 2023 IN WP/1947/2023 1010 CONT. PETITION NO. 486 OF 2023 IN WP/2183/2023 1011 CONT. PETITION NO. 600 OF 2023 IN WP/8435/2017 1012 CONT. PETITION NO. 614 OF 2023 IN WP/11563/2021 1013 CONT. PETITION NO. 675 OF 2023 IN WP/3678/2021 1014 CONT. PETITION NO. 786 OF 2024 IN WP/4842/2024 1015 CONT. PETITION NO. 787 OF 2024 IN WP/2256/2024	17.12.2024

[R.W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE