



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

20 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 689 OF 2020

....

RATNAKAR MANIKRAO GUTTE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATED : 06th MARCH, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statements, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
20 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 689 OF 2020 21 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 707 OF 2020 22 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 708 OF 2020 24 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3827 OF 2022 26 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1160 OF 2023 27 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1430 OF 2023 28 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1515 OF 2023 29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1609 OF 2023 30 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1712 OF 2023 31 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1721 OF 2023 32 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1808 OF 2023 33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1931 OF 2023 36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2583 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2640 OF 2023 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2642 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2649 OF 2023	08.04.2025

<p>40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2693 OF 2023 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2743 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2767 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2893 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3144 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3904 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3905 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4130 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4167 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4227 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4249 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4366 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1102 OF 2024, CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2348 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4436 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4498 OF 2023</p>	09.04.2025
<p>56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4522 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 302 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 563 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 691 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 793 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 795 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 866 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 999 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1021 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1028 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1030 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1061 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1070 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1075 OF 2024</p>	15.04.2025
<p>74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1114 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1133 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1213 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4988 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1472 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1576 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1512 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1597 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1601 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1732 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1921 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2109 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2514 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2574 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3234 OF 2024</p>	16.04.2025

87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3591 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3797 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3802 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4028 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4102 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4235 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4348 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4603 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4755 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 932 OF 2021 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1214 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1826 OF 2024	
---	--

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

asd